

(198)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

to 1 airman

DIVISION

Amada head

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

444
16/10/21

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि 50
 मापी पुराने में मनीषी द्वारा कुल
 50 पन्नाओं में 21 पन्नाएँ पठाय
 आधीपन्ना प्राप्त आ पन्ना 57 अमदाबाद
 के नाम पर निम्न किया जाता है

E. E.

R. W. D. W. D.
 Manihari
 16/10/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Manidari

E. E. DIVISION

Amadabad

R. W. D. W. D.
SUB-DIVISION
Manihari

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

Name of Officer

E. E.

R. W. D. W. D.

Manihari

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	16	12	21		
N/W: - Restoration of road					
Bharatkol PCC Road to					
Yadav Tola Karamari					
Agency: - E.E. and Dept.					
Authority: - E. Erwd. manikam					
Dt of Entry - 16.12.21					
9 km. Cret. of embankment 1000m					
	55	$\frac{5.0+6.75}{2}$	$\frac{2.5+3.75}{2}$		$= 1009.7 \text{ m}^2$
2 - Supply of brick bats -					
	55	$\frac{4.0+4.2}{2}$	$\frac{0.6+0.75}{2}$		$= 152.21$
	35	$\frac{3.9+4.1}{2}$	$\frac{0.65+0.8}{2}$		$= 101.5 \text{ m}^2$

			Total Qty = 253.71m ³
3	P22 NP3	1000 yd - P/H etc	
		2 x 2.5 mtr = 5.0 mtr	
4	Labor for Sand fill -		
	2.5	$\frac{0.5+1.5}{2}$	$\frac{2.5+3}{2} = 275.00$
	No. of bags	$\frac{275}{0.34}$	$= 8088.0 \text{ m}$
5	Labor for dmbambo		
	1 x 55 mtr		55 mtr
	55	$\frac{2.5+1}{2}$	$= 459.0 \text{ mtr}$
6	S/F/P 62mm 75m		
	3 x 55		$= 165 \text{ mtr}$
7	S/f/P Chachry -		
	55 x 2.5 mtr		$= 137.5 \text{ m}^2$

16/12/21
 JRE
 Continuation
 16/12/21
 JRE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1. Cont. of embankment	1000 m				
1009.77 Cum	P-1				
@ 370.15 / Cum					= 373766.37
2. P & L N/A					
5.0 mtr	P-1				
@ 3232.53 / m					= 16162.65
3. Provision - bricks & balt.					
253.71 Cum	P-1				
@ 1895.34 / Cum					= 480866.71
4. Labour for Sand fill.					
h 2 x 50 x 1.5 + 1.5 x 2.5 + 3.0					275.0m
No. of bags					$\frac{275}{0.34} = 8088m$
4. Labour for Sand filling					

8088.0 no.	P-1		
@ 27.34 / piece		= 22	1125.92
5 Labour for driving etc			
1 x 55	2.5 + 1 =	459 mtr	
459 mtr	P-1		
@ 54.3 / m		= 24	923.7
6 S/F / bam boo			
165 mtr	P-1		
@ 29.88 / mtr		= 49	30.20
7 S/F/P bam boo - cle			
137.5 mtr	P-1		
@ 255.78 / m		= 35	169.75
Total Re =		1156	945.30
Add GST @ 12%	R	138	833.43
Add 2. less @ 01%	B	1156	9.45
Add S Fee @ 10%	Rs	55	661.37

Continuation

Continuation

Grand Total \$13630.00

15/12/21
JE

16/12/2022

630/0.00
cel

An